ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
REFIRE GROUP PTY LTD
refiregroup.com.au
Page  1
Revised: 11/02/2021 12:17:07 PM
Y:\REFIRE\CATALOGUE\Datasheets\HANGING GEAR\Saddle Clamp.docx
The data provided here is for information purposes only. Refire reserves the right to change or modify this data without prior notice.
SADDLE CLAMP
FLO SADDLE CLAMP
MEDIUM DUTY FEATURES
 Finish: Hot dipped galvanised
 Made from carbon steel
 Two styles available – refer dimensions table below.
TECHNICAL DATA
 Code:  FXG-UN15-(size OD)
 Size Range: DN15 – 200
 Model #:  SD02
DIMENSIONS
CODE PIPE DIA.
HOLE DIA
(mm)
STYLE 1 STYLE 2 Recommended
Max. Load
Rating (kg)
Material Box Qty Wt (kg)
D H A B A B
FXG-UN15-21 15nb 11 23 21 115 75 115 77 339 40x5 50 0.22
FXG-UN15-27 20nb 11 29 27 121 81 128 90 339 40x5 25 0.24
FXG-UN15-34 25nb 11 36 34 128 88 138 100 339 40x5 25 0.24
FXG-UN15-43 32nb 11 45 43 137 97 140 100 339 40x5 20 0.30
FXG-UN15-48 40nb 11 50 48 142 102 158 120 339 40x5 20 0.33
FXG-UN15-60 50nb 11 62 60 154 114 168 129 339 40x5 10 0.37
FXG-UN15-76 65nb 14 78 76 170 130 185 147 384 40x5 10 0.43
FXG-UN15-89 80nb 14 91 89 183 143 200 160 475 40x5 5 0.49
FXG-UN15-114 100nb 14 116 114 210 170 233 192 680 40x6 5 0.71
FXG-UN15-141 125nb 14 143 140 236 195 - - 680 40x6 5 0.83
FXG-UN15-165/8 150nb 14 172 168 261 221 290 250 1200 40x6 5 0.95
FXG-UN15-219 200nb 14 223 219 315 275 366 300 1749 40x6 5 1.21
LIGHT DUTY SHALLOW & DEEP FEATURES
 Finish: Hot dipped galvanised
 Made from carbon steel
TECHNICAL DATA
 Code:  FXZ-F310(size DN) Shallow
FXZ-F320(size DN) Deep
DIMENSIONS
Model #: SD01
Light Duty SHALLOW Saddle  Light Duty DEEP Saddle
CODE PIPE DIA. BAG QTY
Max. Recommended
Load Rating (kg)
 CODE PIPE DIA.
HOLE DIA
(mm)
BAG QTY
FXZ-F31025 25nb 100 339  FXZ-F32025 25nb 11 100
FXZ-F31032 32nb 100 339  FXZ-F32032 32nb 11 100
FXZ-F31040 40nb 100 339  FXZ-F32040 40nb 11 100
FXZ-F31050 50nb 50 339  FXZ-F32050 50nb 11 50
FXZ-F31065 65nb 10 339
Other Sizes Available on Request